lu
br
ic
at
io
n
sy
st

Power connection/cycle and minimum level alarm
Connection to inductive control sensor
Spatulator
Presser disc Programming timer
Pump bodyTank
Components
Components
Distributed by Lubrication Technologies, Inc.  | Phone 413-788-5823 | www.lubetechnologies.com
New England Installations Available
MINI-MAX
REV01122022
8
REV01122022
Code Volts Colour
40.PSG.12 12 Green
40.PSG.24 24 Green
40.PSR.12 12 Red
40.PSR.24 24 Red
Code Volts Colour Material
40.PBG.12 12 Green Plastic
40.PBG.24 24 Green Plastic
Manual pump (1) Adaptor (2)
ZZZ100-201 ZZZ100-208
Standard With safety valve
40.BMI.01 40.BMI.02

alarm signals. A total of twenty-one rubbers are included, seven per
type, for different cable diameters and/or unused contacts.
On request, the connector can be ordered complete with a
3-wire or 7-wire cable (1 mm²) in 3 different lengths (5, 10, 15 m).
only for version with internal timer.
Both electrical connections are positioned on the left-hand side
of the pump as indicated in the figure to the side.
Electrical connections
Optional connector with cable
Part No. Rubbers
A91.111315 For 1.2 to 2.1 mm² cable
A91.111314 For 2.2 to 3 mm² cable
A91.111314 Closing cap
Part No. Length
40.CDC.4.05 5 m
40.CDC.4.10 10 m
40.CDC.4.15 15 m
3 wires 7 wires Length
40.CBL.3.05 40.CBL.7.05 5 m
40.CBL.3.10 40.CBL.7.10 10 m
40.CBL.3.15 40.CBL.7.15 15 m
Electrical Connections
Distributed by Lubrication Technologies, Inc.  | Phone 413-788-5823 | www.lubetechnologies.com
New England Installations Available
MINI-MAX